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2023 NE PHX May Distance Meet - 5/21/2023

Results
 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Gowern, Abigail K1 5:13.26

29.21 31.38 31.6131.65

31.92 31.83 31.77 31.90

31.26 30.73

ATLA-NE 17Fiermonti, Joey M2 5:26.43

29.73 32.08 33.3032.94

33.72 33.35 33.19 33.03

33.11 31.98

PHX-NE 15Stariknok, Erin M3 5:34.24

30.53 32.69 33.7233.21

34.09 34.36 34.44 34.03

33.92 33.25

PHX-NE 17Hu, Grace Y4 5:35.38

30.45 33.50 34.8434.09

34.38 34.40 33.62 33.83

33.59 32.68

UN-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G5 5:39.13

30.89 34.20 34.9234.47

33.25 34.06 35.13 34.74

34.67 32.80

PHX-NE 16Cobb, Georgia E6 5:41.83

30.68 33.82 34.3534.04

34.65 34.65 34.36 35.42

35.35 34.51

PHX-NE 18Malvey, Brooke A7 5:43.77

30.15 33.56 34.3934.37

34.64 34.82 35.24 35.56

36.06 34.98

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M8 5:57.35

28.08 32.40 35.0535.43

36.93 37.85 38.74 38.59

37.86 36.42

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate M9 6:04.70

33.97 36.88 37.8137.05

37.82 37.45 36.65 36.24

35.91 34.92

PHX-NE 14Li, Zoey J10 6:13.39

33.01 36.55 37.1536.03

38.08 38.32 38.46 38.69

39.25 37.85

PHX-NE 13Pinson, Micah A11 6:21.74

33.05 37.32 38.0139.62

38.55 39.20 38.92 38.95

39.14 38.98

PHX-NE 14Ru, Katelyn12 6:23.89

32.87 37.11 38.7438.19

39.03 39.87 39.48 39.78

40.16 38.66

PHX-NE 12Story, Ali M13 6:25.36

33.05 36.95 38.0838.32

39.44 39.76 40.23 40.48

40.30 38.75

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit14 6:35.21

31.67 36.58 40.1938.98

41.08 41.93 42.58 41.14

41.37 39.69

PHX-NE 14Murphy, Luke E15 6:35.45

36.76 40.19 41.5441.33

42.72 42.23 40.27 40.75

39.16 30.50

YMNT-NE 13Head, Jake P16 6:35.99

33.37 39.92 5:22.70

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leif17 6:38.28

33.66 39.12 40.5039.82

40.89 41.28 40.92 41.36

1:20.73

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia18 6:52.69

32.93 39.92 41.5640.78

41.50 43.80

42.93 42.04

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff19 6:55.89

35.66 42.31 43.1842.81

42.16 43.41 43.63 43.36

41.41 37.96

YMNT-NE 14O'Connor, Quinn20 7:15.60

39.01 43.55 44.6944.21

44.56 45.09 44.96 44.96

44.08 40.49

ATLA-NE 12Munro-Dervan, Anabel E21 7:39.63

36.19 42.05 47.2045.44

48.89 48.73 51.28 48.21

48.54 43.10

YMNT-NE 14Clark, Caleb22 7:50.28

41.44 46.34 47.95

48.27 47.94 49.01

48.56 43.81

ATLA-NE 10Chan, Arianne T23 7:54.02

41.68 47.88 48.1647.36

48.33 48.21 48.55 48.82

48.17 46.86

YMNT-NE 10Morash, Lia C24 8:07.05

41.75 48.99 50.1251.11

48.72 50.28

50.36 43.82

YMNT-NE 16Bell, Erik M25 8:42.07

43.41 51.72 53.2152.54

53.87 53.91 55.57 54.69

53.95 49.20

YMNT-NE 11Nickerson, Gianna26 8:49.21

42.55 51.09 55.9853.74

53.81 54.58 56.18 54.78

1:46.50

YMNT-NE 11Smith, Anders C27 8:59.72

41.22 50.61 55.7355.09

56.90 56.43 56.19 56.80

55.35 55.40

YMNT-NE 10Zhang, Stanley28 9:10.08

44.49 51.49

55.91

1:52.40

ATLA-NE 10Ahmed, Youssef A29 9:24.10

44.60 52.40 58.5457.12

59.53 1:00.35 1:01.62 58.41

59.09 52.44

YMNT-NE 11Ewart, Felicity V30 9:33.84

1:05.01

1:52.73

1:53.99

YMNT-NE 11Johnson, Lucerne J--- DQ

54.77

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Barron, Amelia Z1 10:44.08

29.22 31.44 32.3031.90

32.39 32.40 32.02 32.21

32.19 32.27 32.42 32.73

32.17 32.47 32.49 33.03

32.69 32.82 33.01 31.91

PHX-NE 17Avakov, Alexei E2 10:50.56

29.56 31.88 32.7831.88

32.39 32.43 32.51 32.19

32.37 32.83 32.77 33.90

33.07 33.61 32.56 33.08

32.95 33.56 33.45 30.79

PHX-NE 17Schneider, Isabella R3 10:55.70

30.05 32.67 33.8433.16

33.48 33.72 33.85 33.66

33.48 33.59 33.45 33.41

32.38 32.90 32.45 32.47

32.21 31.82 31.69 31.42

PHX-NE 16Cao, Derek H4 11:30.46

30.71 32.61 33.8033.11

34.12 34.38 34.68 34.94

34.91 35.01 34.89 35.07

35.30 35.34 35.13 35.40

35.51 35.40 35.25 34.90

UN-NE 17Audrey, Zhang5 11:32.31

30.84 33.82 34.5934.30

34.39 34.57 34.63 34.81

34.67 35.14 35.25 35.44

34.97 34.98 35.31 35.36

35.41 35.52 35.70 32.61

UN-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G6 11:46.93

32.81 35.71 36.4835.92

36.02 35.47 36.17 36.02

35.86 36.39 35.72 35.93

35.63 35.50 36.03 36.21

34.99 33.40 34.60 32.07

PHX-NE 14Travers, Lyla G7 12:09.28

32.76 35.78 37.0337.02

36.96 37.36 36.87 37.02

36.48 37.13 36.76 37.16

37.10 36.68 36.70 36.55

36.88 36.62 35.69 34.73



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:18 AM  5/22/2023  Page 2

2023 NE PHX May Distance Meet - 5/21/2023

Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 12Vigo Catala, Faith J8 12:10.26

32.58 36.55 37.2237.09

36.76 36.97 37.27 37.38

36.13 37.44 37.42 37.19

37.58 36.62 36.62 36.27

36.62 36.93 35.77 33.85

PHX-NE 13Nunez, Genesis9 12:17.02

32.74 35.79 36.5636.14

36.50 36.86 35.65 36.64

36.67 37.83 38.03 38.24

37.31 37.18 37.91 38.12

38.15 37.71 37.08 35.91

PHX-NE 12Terriot, Nathan P10 12:30.95

32.99 36.00 37.5337.05

37.02 37.30 37.82 38.68

38.07 38.79 35.82 36.89

37.49 38.61 38.79 38.91

38.16 39.36 38.70 36.97

PHX-NE 13Cabral, Sophia A11 12:44.93

33.70 37.18 38.0238.15

38.21 38.72 38.76 38.78

38.98 38.74 39.25 38.95

39.16 38.73 38.85 38.93

39.16 38.80 38.41 35.45

PHX-NE 13Dame, Carter J12 12:54.99

35.56 37.77 39.7139.30

39.65 38.78 39.71 40.03

39.29 39.56 40.07 39.57

38.57 38.83 39.01 39.03

39.07 39.42 37.92 34.14

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L13 13:45.95

38.62 43.01 43.0743.29

42.08 42.45 41.79 42.54

42.76 42.75 43.44 43.44

41.02 41.65 40.54 40.52

39.51 40.19 38.35 34.93

YMNT-NE 14O'Connor, Quinn14 14:52.85

39.64 44.09 44.8144.91

44.95 44.75 45.40 45.40

45.00 45.20 44.94 45.90

45.28 45.23 45.22 45.37

41.53

YMNT-NE 16Bell, Erik M15 18:50.87

43.65 52.07 54.8055.00

56.20 58.95 57.17 58.22

59.10 59.25 59.08 59.59

59.07 58.11 58.70 57.21

57.94 57.74 56.31 52.71

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Carrico, William T1 16:50.70

26.84 30.30 30.9630.68

31.06 31.22 31.21 31.31

31.40 31.24 30.17 31.06

31.10 31.29 31.00 30.90

31.19 31.06 31.05 30.80

29.78 30.30 30.61 30.75

30.70 30.65 30.45 30.85

30.69 30.85 29.35 30.47

29.41

UN-NE 15Lee, Woori2 17:18.31

26.74 30.11 30.9530.62

31.26 31.16 31.16 31.37

31.48 31.32 30.77 31.24

31.27 31.24 31.74 31.80

31.71 31.45 31.70 31.62

31.28 32.16 32.26 32.10

32.18 32.46 32.76 32.55

32.47 32.73 31.80 31.61

31.24

UN-NE 16Lee, Brian3 17:25.00

28.22 31.31 32.6199932.14001

32.54 32.48 32.38 32.21

31.99 32.57 31.91 32.02

32.34 32.38 32.00 32.12

32.54 32.40 32.39 32.19

31.63 32.06 31.50 31.45

31.28 30.85 31.01 31.12

31.13 30.96 30.70 30.93

29.63

PHX-NE 19Brooks, Cole A4 17:41.59

28.37 31.35 32.4399932.06001

32.55 32.66 32.49 32.55

31.82 32.33 31.97 32.03

32.16 32.39 32.16 31.88

32.64 32.56 32.31 32.43

31.18 32.27 32.04 31.67

32.69 32.99 32.85 32.70

33.13 33.40 31.98 32.51

31.03

PHX-NE 13Chang, Eric J5 18:20.02

30.62 33.75 33.7833.71

33.63 34.43 34.56 33.93

34.30 34.67 33.24 33.61

33.71 33.15 33.44 33.34

33.38 33.46 33.52 33.28

32.74 33.19 33.26 33.35

33.56 32.97 33.43 33.32

33.05 33.14 32.36 33.37

30.77

PHX-NE 18Robins, Clementine W6 18:25.13

29.87 33.11 33.3533.13

33.17 33.52 33.36 33.68

33.33 34.05 33.13 33.65

33.96 33.70 33.67 33.48

33.62 33.56 33.48 34.15

33.20 33.58 34.19 33.85

33.70 33.81 34.50 33.81

34.08 33.92 33.36 33.33

32.83

PHX-NE 14Zhang, Leyang7 21:13.40

33.95 36.28 38.0237.06

36.96 38.29 37.66 38.59

38.41 38.03 38.50 39.21

38.96 39.15 39.60 39.57

39.92 39.64 39.05 41.13

39.71 40.67 40.25 39.39

37.63 39.05 38.87 38.80

39.28 38.84 37.92 38.65

36.36

YMNT-NE 16Kavanaugh, Cate M8 21:29.91

35.36 38.48 40.3840.27

40.27 40.42 40.05 39.71

39.71 39.78 39.67 38.92

39.46 39.43 39.78 39.78

39.56 39.61 39.68 39.41

39.73 39.10 39.40 39.10

38.19 38.99 38.25 38.48

39.02 38.41 37.91 1:13.60

PHX-NE 14Aquino, Leah M9 21:48.84

33.63 37.53 39.0239.22

38.70 38.85 38.66 38.83

39.38 39.29 39.09 39.62

40.35 39.91 40.95 40.75

39.95 39.97 40.88 40.16

39.82 40.32 40.49 40.37

40.02 40.40 40.34 41.63

41.00 40.78 40.30 40.35

38.28

PHX-NE 14Garcia, Olivia J10 22:02.42

34.75 37.69 39.8838.62

40.37 40.55 40.65 40.66

40.93 40.57 39.66 39.64

40.06 40.34 40.81 41.06

40.66 40.76 41.05 40.97

40.05 40.64 40.96 40.51

40.57 41.24 40.66 41.00

40.36 40.35 39.35 39.23

37.82
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2023 NE PHX May Distance Meet - 5/21/2023

Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

YMNT-NE 16Mahajan, Ashkrit11 22:31.51

32.98 37.94 40.0939.31

39.88 40.36 40.60 39.78

41.55 40.39 40.60 39.29

40.35 40.94 40.37 41.94

41.20 41.51 42.47 41.07

41.95 43.95 41.50 41.92

42.27 42.79 43.25 41.73

43.27 43.37 41.34 41.74

39.81

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q12 24:17.61

37.09 42.97 43.6243.75

44.26 42.89 45.20 44.93

43.81 44.91 44.32 44.69

44.70 44.19 43.24 43.86

44.27 43.43 44.21 44.78

43.45 45.29 45.39 45.06

45.32 44.65 45.49 44.92

45.03 46.38 44.93 45.31

41.27

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia13 24:35.44

36.64 42.60 44.1544.28

44.35 44.66 44.30 44.98

44.75 45.09 45.01 45.35

44.73 45.05 44.69 45.18

44.67 44.58 46.08 44.96

44.67 45.55 46.74 45.05

45.77 45.56 1:31.52 45.31

45.52 44.94 1:28.71

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Lee, Woori1 4:14.70

UN-NE 16Lee, Brian2 4:22.73

PHX-NE 18Griffin, Eamon V3 4:22.85

PHX-NE 16Knowlton, Skylar R4 4:33.08

29.60 32.08 33.0533.71

41.49 41.47 31.11 30.57

PHX-NE 15Ross, Wesley L5 4:38.12

29.96 33.76 35.4236.06

40.09 40.56 31.37 30.90

PHX-NE 14Story, Brian J6 4:40.47

PHX-NE 17Smith, Greyson C7 4:40.95

PHX-NE 14Schneider, Jacob H8 4:45.42

30.49 34.31 36.8737.71

40.03 40.08 33.71 32.22

ATLA-NE 17Fiermonti, Joey M9 4:48.18

30.54 35.56 36.4336.20

42.40 42.86 32.36 31.83

PHX-NE 13Dragomaretski, Dennis10 4:51.86

30.49 35.16 36.4735.51

44.66 44.89 32.53 32.15

PHX-NE 18Chokureva, Michaela I11 4:54.87

29.91 34.07 37.6337.63

43.27 44.36 34.73 33.27

PHX-NE 13Robitaille, Ava N12 4:57.60

31.93 37.50 36.7337.95

44.19 43.72 33.58 32.00

PHX-NE 18Yuhasz, Meredith K13 4:58.65

30.77 37.95 37.6839.35

44.35 43.75 33.32 31.48

PHX-NE 18Story, Jackie T14 5:08.79

31.29 35.33 38.5738.67

45.30 45.34 37.69 36.60

PHX-NE 11Desmarais Jr, Brian W15 5:29.94

34.81 41.34 39.5739.34

50.23 51.47 36.82 36.36

PHX-NE 13Bugli, Will C16 5:45.35

37.17 45.88 40.6040.64

54.94 52.75 37.42 35.95

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L17 5:46.32

36.13 43.35 44.1742.72

51.51 52.74 38.48 37.22

ATLA-NE 14Chan, Kian C18 5:48.34

38.18 45.97 47.5748.92

43.32 45.11 40.84 38.43

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q19 6:13.00

36.83 44.43 45.7745.88

56.86 57.43 42.97 42.83

ATLA-NE 12Ahmed, Abdo A20 6:47.14

44.05 54.76 51.4851.56

56.09 57.75 46.75 44.70

PHX-NE 12Gondolfo, CJ G21 6:51.92

45.87 58.52 47.2948.38

1:01.83 1:01.83 1:28.20

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D22 7:12.54

44.37 1:06.02 48.2949.42

1:08.16 1:05.83 46.95 43.50

PHX-NE  9Cabral, Oliver M23 7:53.41

54.34 1:02.77 1:46.05

1:05.80 1:00.95 54.96

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Colby H24 8:10.67

53.42 1:06.25 55.6458.75

1:20.68 1:13.62 49.81 52.50

ATLA-NE 12Nichols, Dylan M--- DQ

31.81 37.82 38.9938.80

51.61 52.25 36.58 37.74


